
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 10/22/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Rauri Belle     Diane O'Reilly           Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
14      Trixie          Blake Rivas     38.31   38.31            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Remus           D. Stevenson             Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
22      Edward          Yale West       35.14   35.14   39.98   39.98   75.12   
22      Lilu            Nelci O'Brien   36.27   46.27   34.82   34.82   81.09   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (93.89 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Batman          Hollis Posner   46.13   46.13            Elim    Elim   
22      Lambchop        Regina Baureis           Elim   46.70   46.70    Elim   
22      Baru            Sally Josselyn  37.94   47.94            Elim    Elim   
22      Ping Pong       Regina Baureis           Elim   62.23   72.23    Elim   
22      Corazon         Nelci O'Brien            Elim   42.54    Elim    Elim   
22      Usa             Donna Staivecki          Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Winkle          Sue Tovino               Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Ripley          Heather Kolesa           Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Java            Sally Silverman          Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Groovy          C. O'Tiarnaigh           Abs             Abs     Abs    
22      Bode            Janie Harris             Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Scout           K. Cierpiszewsk          Elim            Elim    Elim   
22      Zam             Donna Staivecki          Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
26      Tennessen       L. Zilney                Elim   38.84   38.84    Elim   
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Saturday, October 22, 2016
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Tennessen    38.84     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22032   Lilu         34.82     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22001   Edward       39.98     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22010   Lambchop     46.70     0.70       0      0      0      0     0.70    3
       22029   Ping Pong    62.23     16.23      1      1      0      0     26.23   4
       22041   Corazon      42.54     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Usa          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Winkle       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Ripley       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Batman       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Scout        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Baru         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Bode         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Java         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Zam          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Groovy       Absent  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16005   Remus        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Trixie       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Rauri Belle  No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 16.7%



Saturday, October 22, 2016
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26008   Tennessen    No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22001   Edward       35.14     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22037   Batman       46.13     6.13       0      0      0      0     6.13    2
       22032   Lilu         36.27     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00   3
       22038   Baru         37.94     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00   4
       22010   Lambchop     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22016   Usa          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22035   Winkle       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Ripley       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Java         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Bode         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22034   Scout        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Ping Pong    No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22015   Zam          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Corazon      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Groovy       Absent  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16005   Remus        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14007   Trixie       38.31     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12005   Rauri Belle  No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 11.1%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 10/22/2016

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Export          Tracy Sklenar            Elim   36.41   36.41    Elim   
 
16      Paiva           Sally Josselyn  36.84   41.84   43.73   53.73   95.57   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (119.46 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Rush            Makayla Luse             Elim   36.44   36.44    Elim   
16      Ohno            Susan Duchan             Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Zaidan          Petra Ford      33.56   33.56   36.43   36.43   69.99   
20      Savannah        S. Schmitter    36.11   36.11   46.09   46.09   82.20   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (87.48 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Rascal          C. O'Tiarnaigh           Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Saturday, October 22, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20022  Zaidan       36.43     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20016  Savannah     46.09     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20014  Rascal       Absent  

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Rush         36.44     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16025  Paiva        43.73     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   2
       P16021  Ohno         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12006  Export       36.41     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Saturday, October 22, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20022  Zaidan       33.56     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20016  Savannah     36.11     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20014  Rascal       Absent  

Distance: 180 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16025  Paiva        36.84     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    1
       P16021  Ohno         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16017  Rush         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Tim Verrelli
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12006  Export       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 33.3%


